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Crosslauf, W11, W10 02.04.2022 / 11:40
Länge: 1,2km - Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Diff

1 332 Holl Milla 2011 GER TSV Blaustein 5:02
2 260 Guha Sarah 2012 GER SV Jungingen 5:03 + 0:01
3 169 Helm Lisa 2011 GER SSV Ulm 1846 5:08 + 0:06
4 163 Baierl Johanna 2011 GER SSV Ulm 1846 5:11 + 0:09
4 342 Tameghe Tchendjiou

Ivanna Joyce
2011 GER TSV Erbach 5:11 + 0:09

6 164 Battino Eleonora 2011 GER SSV Ulm 1846 5:23 + 0:21
7 179 Willmes Noee 2011 GER SSV Ulm 1846 5:30 + 0:28
8 344 Winkler Ronja 2011 GER TSV Erbach 5:41 + 0:39
9 173 Roth Lotte 2011 GER SSV Ulm 1846 5:44 + 0:42

10 174 Türkis Laura 2011 GER SSV Ulm 1846 5:45 + 0:43
11 175 Uhmann Josephine 2011 GER SSV Ulm 1846 5:49 + 0:47
11 198 Pratztat Franziska 2012 GER SSV Ulm 1846 5:49 + 0:47
13 207 Steinert Lena 2012 GER SSV Ulm 1846 5:50 + 0:48
13 268 Marsch Clara 2011 GER TSF Ludwigsfeld 5:50 + 0:48
15 274 Anspacher Ella-Marie 2012 GER TSF Ludwigsfeld 5:51 + 0:49
16 199 Rabel Louisa 2012 GER SSV Ulm 1846 5:52 + 0:50
16 346 Eckhardt Mila 2012 GER TSV Erbach 5:52 + 0:50
18 170 Markou Lia 2011 GER SSV Ulm 1846 5:57 + 0:55
18 193 Hummel Antonia 2012 GER SSV Ulm 1846 5:57 + 0:55
20 201 Schirmer Pia 2012 GER SSV Ulm 1846 5:58 + 0:56
21 271 Span Nia 2011 GER TSF Ludwigsfeld 5:59 + 0:57
22 259 Sotnikov Romy 2011 GER SV Jungingen 6:00 + 0:58
23 112 Hopf Mia 2012 GER SG Dettingen/Donau 6:06 + 1:04
24 275 Anspacher Lisann 2012 GER TSF Ludwigsfeld 6:08 + 1:06
24 340 Dalkiran Hafsa 2011 GER TSV Erbach 6:08 + 1:06
26 203 Schmucker Lisbeth 2012 GER SSV Ulm 1846 6:13 + 1:11
27 190 Fassnacht Marie 2012 GER SSV Ulm 1846 6:14 + 1:12
28 261 Köhler Lara 2012 GER SV Jungingen 6:31 + 1:29
29 211 Winterfeldt Leni 2012 GER SSV Ulm 1846 7:43 + 2:41
30 165 Borghoff Ann-Sophie 2011 GER SSV Ulm 1846 7:45 + 2:43
31 107 Seitz Victoria 2011 GER ohne Verein 7:47 + 2:45

Crosslauf, Kinder W11 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 02.04.2022 / 11:40
Länge: 1,2km - Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Diff

1 332 Holl Milla 2011 GER TSV Blaustein 5:02
2 169 Helm Lisa 2011 GER SSV Ulm 1846 5:08 + 0:06
3 163 Baierl Johanna 2011 GER SSV Ulm 1846 5:11 + 0:09
3 342 Tameghe Tchendjiou

Ivanna Joyce
2011 GER TSV Erbach 5:11 + 0:09

5 164 Battino Eleonora 2011 GER SSV Ulm 1846 5:23 + 0:21
6 179 Willmes Noee 2011 GER SSV Ulm 1846 5:30 + 0:28
7 344 Winkler Ronja 2011 GER TSV Erbach 5:41 + 0:39
8 173 Roth Lotte 2011 GER SSV Ulm 1846 5:44 + 0:42
9 174 Türkis Laura 2011 GER SSV Ulm 1846 5:45 + 0:43

10 175 Uhmann Josephine 2011 GER SSV Ulm 1846 5:49 + 0:47
11 268 Marsch Clara 2011 GER TSF Ludwigsfeld 5:50 + 0:48
12 170 Markou Lia 2011 GER SSV Ulm 1846 5:57 + 0:55
13 271 Span Nia 2011 GER TSF Ludwigsfeld 5:59 + 0:57
14 259 Sotnikov Romy 2011 GER SV Jungingen 6:00 + 0:58
15 340 Dalkiran Hafsa 2011 GER TSV Erbach 6:08 + 1:06
16 165 Borghoff Ann-Sophie 2011 GER SSV Ulm 1846 7:45 + 2:43
17 107 Seitz Victoria 2011 GER ohne Verein 7:47 + 2:45
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Crosslauf, Kinder W10 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 02.04.2022 / 11:40
Länge: 1,2km - Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Diff

1 260 Guha Sarah 2012 GER SV Jungingen 5:03
2 198 Pratztat Franziska 2012 GER SSV Ulm 1846 5:49 + 0:46
3 207 Steinert Lena 2012 GER SSV Ulm 1846 5:50 + 0:47
4 274 Anspacher Ella-Marie 2012 GER TSF Ludwigsfeld 5:51 + 0:48
5 199 Rabel Louisa 2012 GER SSV Ulm 1846 5:52 + 0:49
5 346 Eckhardt Mila 2012 GER TSV Erbach 5:52 + 0:49
7 193 Hummel Antonia 2012 GER SSV Ulm 1846 5:57 + 0:54
8 201 Schirmer Pia 2012 GER SSV Ulm 1846 5:58 + 0:55
9 112 Hopf Mia 2012 GER SG Dettingen/Donau 6:06 + 1:03

10 275 Anspacher Lisann 2012 GER TSF Ludwigsfeld 6:08 + 1:05
11 203 Schmucker Lisbeth 2012 GER SSV Ulm 1846 6:13 + 1:10
12 190 Fassnacht Marie 2012 GER SSV Ulm 1846 6:14 + 1:11
13 261 Köhler Lara 2012 GER SV Jungingen 6:31 + 1:28
14 211 Winterfeldt Leni 2012 GER SSV Ulm 1846 7:43 + 2:40


